E-waste Management: Case Studies and Unique Initiatives from around the World 

7. E-Waste Disposal Mechanism  

Duration:  40 hrs. 

Timing:  09:00 AM to 05:00 PM (Starting Date:  01-05-2018) 

Venue & lab: NIELIT Chennai Centre 

Course fee: Rs.2,655/-(Two Thousand Six Hundred fifty five only) 
• Registration fee is non-refundable 
• Full tuition fee is waived for limited no. of SC/ST candidates 

Course in-charge:   Ripunjay Singh, Scientist D 
                               Email ID: ripunjay@nielit.gov.in 
                               Phone: